
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1021890007558 Butsula	Mykita UKR 5,702 6,558
2 1021700005098 Oliveras	Argibay	Alex ESP 5,955 7,399
3 1031700006066 Bello	Gonzalez	Alexander ESP DQ 7,244
4 1011700007559 Gómez	Fernández	Anibal ESP 6,617 7,684

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2051700006082 Villarejo	Herránz	Laura ESP 6,594 7,613
2 2021700006079 Freijeiro	López	Alba ESP 7,350 8,031
3 2061700007560 Torre	Del	Reino	Paula ESP 7,450 7,730
4 2981700007561 Barriga	Quaglino	María	Lucrecia ESP 7,121 -
5 2741700006308 Merino	Ibáñez	Beatriz ESP DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 2071700007562 Hernánz	Ampudia	Alba ESP 7,925 7,608 F
2 2081700007563 González	Iglesias	Sara ESP 7,481 8,724 F
3 2061700007564 Grosso	Ruano	Lola ESP 6,547 5 F
4 1061700006317 Álvarez	Álvarez	Diego ESP 8,551 8,533 M
5 2061700007565 Carneros	Rodríguez	Nerea ESP 7,274 8,683 F
6 1071700007566 Matos	Beas	Eric ESP 7,675 - M
7 2071700007567 Guerrero	Rubio	Claudia ESP 7,944 8,838 F
8 2061700007568 Camazón	Acebedo	Nayara ESP 8,786 6,4 F
9 2091700007569 Garayo	Serna	Claudia ESP 9,939 - F
10 2091700007570 Barriga	Quaglino	Leire ESP DQ - F
11 2071700007571 Álvarez	Caneiro	Andrea ESP DQ - F
12 2061700007572 Benito	Pinillos	Elsa ESP DQ - F

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2021700006079 Freijeiro	López	Alba ESP
2 2991700007573 Thorburn	Carretero	Caroline	Ann ESP
3 2021700007574 Durán	Calvo	Elena ESP
4 2021700006291 Aznar	Bailón	Julia ESP
5 2051700006303 Pina	Martínez	Paz ESP
6 2971700005019 Vallejo	Vidal	Lidia ESP
7 2021700007575 Durán	Calvo	Lucía ESP
8 2041700006289 Durango	Gordillo	Elsa ESP
9 2031700007576 Zurdo	Alonso	Lucía ESP
10 2051700006082 Villarejo	Herranz	Laura ESP
11 2031700006290 Rico	Bujeda	María ESP
12 2051700007577 Roca	Guillomia	Alba ESP
13 2051700007578 Sobrino	Sánchez	Atenea ESP
14 2051700007579 Del	Prado	Cutrona	Jara ESP
15 2021700007580 Yepes	Benito	Natalia ESP
16 2051700007581 Pérez	Navarro	Tatiana ESP
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2061700007572 Benito	Pinillos	Elsa ESP
2 2081700006293 Madorran	Fernandez	Henar ESP
3 2061700007564 Grosso	Ruano	Lola ESP
4 2071700006306 Marco	Sancho	Ines ESP
5 2071700007582 Gimenez	Anderiz	Miriam ESP
5 2071700006300 Cuartero	Luesma	Alejandra ESP
7 2081700006318 Carnicer	Perez	Eva ESP
7 2061700006304 Usar	Martinez	Lola ESP
9 2061700007568 Camazon	Acebedo	Nayara ESP
9 2061700007583 Redondo	Martinez	Tania ESP
9 2081700006296 Cardiel	Crespo	Manuela ESP
9 2061700007565 Carneros	Rodriguez	Nerea ESP
13 2091700007584 Figueras	Motos	Cristina ESP
13 2061700006305 Tejedor	Dominguez	Zilia ESP
13 2071700007585 Garcia	Diaz	Lorena ESP
13 2061700006299 Rueda	Benes	Paula ESP
17 2071700007586 Campo	San	Vivente	Pili ESP
17 2071700007587 Gonzalez	Caballe	Lucia ESP
17 2071700007567 Guerrero	Rubio	Claudia ESP
17 2071700007571 Alvarez	Caneiro	Andrea ESP
21 2070410007588 Jiang	Jia	Jia	 CHN
21 2081700007563 Gonzalez	Iglesias	Sara ESP
21 2061700007589 Sueiro	Rumbo	Sofia ESP
21 2091700007569 Garayo	Serna	Claudia ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031700006066 Bello	González	Alexander ESP
2 1071700007566 Matos	Beas	Eric ESP
3 1011700007559 Gómez	Fernández	Anibal ESP
4 1021700005098 Oliveras	Argibay	Alex ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2991700007573 Thorburn	Carretero	Caroline	Ann ESP
2 2971700005019 Vallejo	Vidal	Lidia ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2021700006079 Freijeiro	Lopez	Alba ESP
2 2051700007578 Sobrino	Sánchez	Atenea ESP
3 2021700006291 Aznar	Bailon	Julia ESP
4 2021700007580 Yepes	Benito	Natalia ESP
5 2031700006290 Rico	Bujeda	Maria ESP
6 2051700006082 Villarejo	Herranz	Laura ESP
7 2051700006303 Pina	Martinez	Paz ESP
8 2021700007574 Duran	Calvo	Elena ESP
9 2031700007576 Zurdo	Alonso	Lucía ESP
10 2041700006289 Durango	Gordillo	Elsa ESP
11 2061700007560 Torre	del	Reino	Paula ESP
12 2051700007579 Del	Prado	Cutrona	Jara ESP
13 2021700007575 Durán	Calvo	Lucía ESP
14 2051700007581 Pérez	Navarro	Tatiana ESP
15 2051700007577 Roca	Guillomia	Alba ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2081700006293 Madorran	Fernandez	Henar ESP
2 2071700007582 Gimenez	Anderiz	Miriam ESP
3 2081700006296 Cardiel	Crespo	Manuela ESP
4 2091700007584 Figueras	Motos	Cristina ESP
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5 2061700007583 Redondo	Martinez	Tania ESP
6 2061700007572 Benito	Pinillos	Elsa ESP
7 2071700006306 Marco	Sancho	Ines ESP
8 2061700006299 Rueda	Benes	Paula ESP
9 2091700007590 Muñoz	Cordero	Victoria ESP
10 2081700007563 Gonzalez	Iglesias	Sara ESP
11 2071700007586 Campo	San	Vivente	Pili ESP
12 2061700006304 Usar	Martinez	Lola ESP
13 2061700007568 Camazon	Acebedo	Nayara ESP
14 2091700007569 Garayo	Serna	Claudia ESP
15 2071700006300 Cuartero	Luesma	Alejandra ESP
16 2091700007570 Barriga	Quaglino	Leire ESP
17 2071700006306 Carnicer	Perez	Eva ESP
18 2071700007585 Garcia	Diaz	Lorena ESP
19 2071700007587 Gonzalez	Caballe	Lucia ESP
20 2061700007565 Carneros	Rodriguez	Nerea ESP
21 2070410007588 Jiang	Jia	Jia CHN
22 2071700007571 Alvarez	Caneiro	Andrea ESP
23 2061700006305 Tejedor	Dominguez	Zilia ESP
24 2071700007567 Guerrero	Rubio	Claudia ESP
25 2061700007589 Sueiro	Rumbo	Sofia ESP
26 2061700007564 Grosso	Ruano	Lola ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031700006066 Bello	Gonzalez	Alexander ESP
2 1071700007566 Matos	Beas	Eric ESP
3 1011700007559 Gómez	Fernández	Anibal ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 XXX Campo	San	Vicente	Pili	/	Cardiel	Crespo	Manuela ESP FF
2 XXX Jian	Jia	Jia	/	Cardiel	Crespo	Manuela CHN	/	ESP FF
3 XXX Aznar	Bailón	Julia	/	Rico	Bujeda	María ESP FF
4 21741806470 Pina	Martínez	Paz	/	Usar	Martínez	Lola ESP FF
5 XXX González	Caballé	Lucía	/	Figueras	Motos	Cristina ESP FF
6 XXX Cuartero	Luesma	Alejandra	/	Roca	Guillomia	Alba ESP FF
7 XXX Tejedor	Domíngez	Zilia	/	Redondo	Martínez	Tania ESP FF
8 XXX Rueda	Bene	Paula	/	Carnicer	Pérez	Eva ESP FF

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender Best	Jump
1 1061700006317 Álvarez	Álvarez	Diego ESP M 81
2 2061700007568 Camazón	Acebedo	Nayara ESP F 78
3 2081700007563 González	Iglesias	Sara ESP F 70
3 2091700007569 Garayo	Serna	Claudia ESP F 70

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2071700007562 Hernanz	Ampudia	Alba ESP
2 2021700006079 Freijeiro	Lopez	Alba ESP

Final	Ranking	Pair	Slalom
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